CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830
Type PCD, AC Power Conversion Capacitors
Specifications
Type PCD capacitors are designed to meet the demands of AC
filter applications rich in system total harmonic distortion (THD).
This series has a patented dual protection system utilizing self
healing metallized polypropylene and a mechanical pressure
interrupter designed to operate while bus bar mounted or

(µF)
Rs
(Ω)
E.S.L.
(nH)
I peak
(A)
dV/dT
(V/µs)
Rth (hs)
(°C/W)
Max Power (W) Case Diameter Case Height
SA
(in2)25°C 50°C 70°C (in) (mm) (in) (mm)
240Vrms  339Vpeak
PCDGT24A50J391S 50 0.0038 75 2127 43 6.91 8.7 5.1 2.2 2.5 63.5 3.91 99 41
PCDGT24A75J475S 75 0.0035 102 2040 27 5.94 10.1 5.9 2.5 2.5 63.5 4.75 121 47
PCDGT24A100J572S 100 0.0044 133 1926 19 5.11 11.7 6.8 2.9 2.5 63.5 5.72 145 55
PCDGV24A125J572S 125 0.0047 133 2908 23 4.11 14.6 8.5 3.6 3.0 76.0 5.72 145 68
480Vrms   679Vpeak
PCDGT48A40J572S 40 0.0057 133 1252 31 5.11 11.7 6.8 2.9 2.5 63.5 5.72 145 55
PCDGV48A60J572S 60 0.0048 133 1877 31 4.11 14.6 8.5 3.6 3.0 76.0 5.72 145 68
PCDGV48A80J572S 80 0.0033 133 2503 31 4.11 14.6 8.5 3.6 3.0 76.0 5.72 145 68
PCDGV48A110J635S 110 0.0049 153 2522 23 3.78 15.9 9.2 4.0 3.0 76.0 6.35 161 74
PCDGX48A125J635S 125 0.0047 153 2865 23 3.14 19.1 11.1 4.8 3.5 88.0 6.35 161 89
600Vrms   849Vpeak
PCDGT60A20J475S 20 0.0036 102 2512 126 5.94 10.1 5.9 2.5 2.5 63.5 4.75 121 47
PCDGV60A30J475S 30 0.0023 102 3769 126 4.75 12.6 7.4 3.2 3.0 76.0 4.75 121 59
PCDGX60A40J475S 40 0.0022 102 5025 126 3.92 15.3 8.9 3.8 3.5 88.0 4.75 121 71
PCDGX60A50J572S 50 0.0036 133 4255 85 3.41 17.6 10.3 4.4 3.5 88.0 5.72 145 82
PCDGX60A60J572S 60 0.0025 133 5106 85 3.41 17.6 10.3 4.4 3.5 88.0 5.72 145 82
Rigid BusbarsWires
Vertical
Clearance (*)
Vertical